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Soyad

ELYESA TALHA OZTURK
0GUZ METE EYVAZ
AHMET KEREM BULUT
SUEL EYMEN

BIiLAL YUCE L

BILAL TALHA COSGUN
CINGOZ ASAF TUGRA
ARSLAN EYUP

CAVDAR ERKAM
OLMEZ OMER SUKRU
OMER ASAF S* AN
ALIHAMZA GULLU
HCEM GOKDEMIROGLU
CiHAN DEMIRBOGA
YAGIZ EFE SARIGOZ
SENGUL EMIRHAN
CAVUS CINAR

APARDI iBRAHIM
SAVRAN EMIN M
BINMEZ SINAN

ERKAN POYRAZ AKBAS
MUSAB GUZEL

ORNEK TAHIR
MESUTOGLU EKREM
SEMIiH EFE AYAN
BERKE UYGUNYIGIT
ALPEREN TOPAL
BERAT BOZKURT
AHMET TAHA OZTURK
YEKTA GUNES

YiGIT ALi SEK

YiGIT EMRE OZMEN
DEVECi EMIR

MIRAC SENGIL
MUHAMMED OZTURK
KAGAN KUGUKAKCALI
HEREK TARIK KEREM
OTUN SERIF

BULUT ASAF OMER
MUSAB DEMIRBAG
MUHAMMEDYIGITTULAY
GUMUSTAS BUNYAMIN
SOYLUTMEHMET
YAMAN POYRA ZKUR T
YILDIZ BERAT CAGR
SUMER MUSAB

KUS GOKAY

YAKUP TORUN

NURIi KAG* DERIN
YUSUF MERT OZSU
MUAZ AYDIN

ASAN MUHAMMET ALi
TALHA ATAM
HUSEYIN METIN
MIRAC ERDU AN
HOKELEK HUSEYIN
CIFTCIABDULLAHTALHA
CIFTCI KAYRA

CINSIYET  Asil Yedek

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

DOGRU
51
44
46
45
44
43
41
45
41
42
42
40
37
38
40
39
39
38
39
38
39
38
36
37
36
38
36
35
36
36
33
36
36
31
37
33
32
35
33
32
33
33
32
33
30
23
29
31
32
31
32
29
31
31
30
30
27
26

YANLIS
8
9
9

15
13
11
13
14
16
12
17
13
13
3
20
21
21
22
20
22
21
22
17
16
23
18
20
22
21
24
11
24
23
22
23
14
5
24
18
11
26
26
19
27
9
9
13
29
25
22
28
17
29
28
30
30
24
25

NET
48,33
41,00
43,00
40,00
39,67
39,33
36,67
40,33
35,67
38,00
36,33
35,67
32,67
37,00
33,33
32,00
32,00
30,67
32,33
30,67
32,00
30,67
30,33
31,67
28,33
32,00
29,33
27,67
29,00
28,00
29,33
28,00
28,33
23,67
29,33
28,33
30,33
27,00
27,00
28,33
24,33
24,33
25,67
24,00
27,00
20,00
24,67
21,33
23,67
23,67
22,67
23,33
21,33
21,67
20,00
20,00
19,00
17,67

PUAN
413.424
383.275
366.056
360.749
358.845
357.869
338.784
335.304
330.840
326.667
321.933
315.104
314.493
312.752
300.771
300.341
299.709
299.680
298.507
297.965
293.768
293.725
289.843
289.816
287.840
286.445
283.939
283.728
282.203
281.288
279.979
279.053
276.640
268.859
268.309
264.765
262.555
261.128
260.256
257.683
253.747
250.547
249.464
245.245
242.805
241.043
236.861
236.315
235.099
234.413
233.336
230.928
230.421
222.349
222.064
220.896
214.085
213.581

KURUM SIRASI

101
102
110
112
115
120
122



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

KILING YiGIT SAMET
BAHATTIT COBAN

EREN AYAZ
MUSAPYYAKUT
HAYRETTINDOGRULATAN
DUMRUL ALIEKBER
CINAR KANiIK K
YUSUFEMREARSLAN
METEHAN ARSLAN
AKCAN MUHAMMED BAKi
HAABDURRAHMAN AYDIN
GORGOZUOMERGTUGRA
AHMET TARHAN
OMERSAIDSEZGIN

SAMS MA KEREM
ARSLAN EYMEN

MERT KARAYIGIT

BIRLIK MiRAC
MEHMETAKIF OKMEN
EYMEN YILDIZ

VEYSEL BAYRAM

BATGI MUHAMMEDYUSUF
TURKAN OMERFFARUK
EREM YAVAS
MUHAMMEDFURKANGETIN
BARIS OZBEK

YASIN CICEK

ASLAN MEHMET
HUSEYIN SONER
OZBEKMUHAMMEDCAN
MESUTOGLU YUNUSEMRE
KURT YAGIZ

KESKIN ALi YUSUF

YUSUF DEVRAN KURAK
DEMIRKOPARDAN EMIR
MUSTAFA KUNT
ALIKAYAAMUHAMET
HASAN ALi ARSLAN
NURULLAH KSR

SERBEST MEHMET EGE
UMUTCANARAS
MUHAMMED SOHi

EYME NDEMIREL

YAKUP BiR AN

SARAJ ALi ABDULHAI
MUHAMMET AZiZ TAS
EMIR SENATES
ABDURAHMAN OKMEN
ARDA VURAL D

iRIK YiGIT BUGRA

BEKIR USANMAZ

ASLAN SEVKET

YUSUF CAN GUNDOGAN
MUTLU CINAR ARAS
ATSIZ SIRAC ISMAIL
TAHA DEMIRELLi E
SARAJALIAMUHAMMED
HANAS BERATT

HIKMET T*

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

1.
2.
38
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
. Yedek

N
(9]

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek

29
27
28
26
29
23
28
28
27
22
26
27
27
27
26
28
21
26
26
21
26
24
25
26
19
26
22
25
25
21
21
21
21
26
19
18
23
24
17
21
21
23
16
20
17
21
21
15
17
20
21
16
19
18
20
19
17
12
11

31
32
31
34
31

31
30
17
21
27
29
33
33
31
32
20
33
34
24
32
34
35
33
14
32
29
35
35
36
39
30
33
34
22
42
37
35
16
37
39
37
17
39
43
38
38
45
43
29
39
40
35
42
38
41
43
26
20

18,67
16,33
17,67
14,67
18,67
20,00
17,67
18,00
21,33
15,00
17,00
17,33
16,00
16,00
15,67
17,33
14,33
15,00
14,67
13,00
15,33
12,67
13,33
15,00
14,33
15,33
12,33
13,33
13,33
9,00
8,00
11,00
10,00
14,67
11,67
4,00
10,67
12,33
11,67
8,67
8,00
10,67
10,33
7,00
2,67
8,33
8,33
0,00
2,67
10,33
8,00
2,67
7,33
4,00
7,33
5,33
2,67
3,33
4,33

211.365
211.101
210.267
209.672
209.579
208.811
206.707
206.707
206.355
205.747
204.115
200.477
197.205
195.413
193.549
192.435
189.451
188.883
188.339
186.917
185.384
183.005
182.336
180.629
180.592
179.445
178.035
177.667
176.448
176.128
174.600
168.192
167.619
166.957
164.619
163.981
163.392
162.245
160.749
159.813
159.253
156.291
156.115
155.736
152.699
152.093
152.093
151.573
149.200
148.115
147.432
145.088
143.000
142.000
140.944
140.901
140.859
139.888
139.661

124
125
126
127
128
130
131
131
134
136
138
142
147
148
150
153
154
155
156
158
159
162
163
164
165
167
168
169
171
172
177
184
185
187
190
193
196
197
199
202
203
207
208
210
215
218
218
220
224
226
228
230
232
233
234
235
236
238
239



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

iBRAHIM FIRATTCEViZ
MUHAMED ATAS

YASIN BOZKURT

YILDIZ AL
TASAHMETTAHA
TUNCER ALIOSMAN
EYMEN CiCEK

AHMET BERATAKCAKAYA
EKINCI ABDURAMAN

ISIK MUHAMMEDG
KARTAL ENES MUHAMME
SEKIN MIRAC AKIF
HAMZA ASLAN

KALKAN EYUP N
TUNAHAN K* AKA S
ABDULLAH YETER

Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek
Erkek

18
18
15
18
20
11
17
19
13
14
15

13

15

42
42
38
39
40
17
43
41
46
46
40
35
45
24
45
41

4,00
4,00
2,33
5,00
6,67
5,33
2,67
5,33
-2,33
-1,33
1,67
-2,67
-2,00
-3,00
0,00
-4,67

136.784
135.539
134.997
132.600
129.651
129.432
128.509
125.493
124.312
121.333
118.992
114.219
113.648
113.459
112.472
106.792

241
242
246
249
252
254
255
257
258
261
262
266
267
268
269
272



	Güncel Erkek

